

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 7327-7329 OF 2004

SUMAM PANJIKKARAN A. & ANR.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

ANTONY BEN & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With office report)

Date: 09/05/2007 These Appeals were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE H.K. SEMA

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE V.S. SIRPURKAR

For Appellant(s)

Mr. T.L.V. Iyer, Sr. Adv.

Ms. Malini Poduval,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Rakesh Uttamchandra Upadhyay,Adv.

Mr. G. Prakash ,Adv

M/S. T.T.K. Deepak & Co. ,Adv

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

List on 10/05/2007.

(Ravi P. Verma)

Court Master

(Anand Singh)

Court Master