

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 7327-7329 OF 2004

SUMAM PANJIKKARAN A. & ANR.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

ANTONY BEN & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With office report)

Date: 24/01/2008 These Appeals were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE H.K. SEMA

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE LOKESHWAR SINGH PANTA

For Appellant(s)

Ms. Malini Poduval,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Rakesh Uttamchandra Upadhyay,Adv.

Mr. G. Prakash ,Adv

Mr. Dilip Pillai, Adv.

Mr. Shishir Pinaki, Adv.

for

M/S. T.T.K. Deepak & Co. ,Adv

Mr. P.V. Dinesh ,Adv

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

It is stated that the arguing counsel is indisposed.

List after three weeks.

(PAWAN KUMAR)
COURT MASTER

(ANAND SINGH)
COURT MASTER